Blue Course Run 1
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Bib
220
153
152
195
173
158
144

161
156
168
231
157
164
166
163
162
155
154
181
167

228
227
223
226
224
241
197
210
238
211
206
222
236
208
212
196
176
214
184

232
169
200
201
235
203

Jan 31, 2021 - Race Day 1 Bibs 144 - 250

Full Name

ALEX STOYANOV
TESSA CSAJAGHY
AVERY BURGUND
SYDNEY CALABRESE
MADELYN HEIL
MCKINLEY PACKERT
FAYETTE SORCE

COLTER BLAKEY
LEVI FLACH
WYATT THUON
LOGAN WILSON
GUS BLAUWET
LARS WIBLE
LUCAS HYCHALK
CONRAD GRAF
GRAYSON BROWN
ETHAN HOVEY
LUCA FERZACCA
JET COLE

REIS CHERVENY

KRISSY STOYANOV
ELLE GLENDINING
ANNA FICHTL
ELLIA BLAKEY
WYNTER KEHOE
ELIZABETH BLAKE
LILY DANZOLL
ALLIE BRAUN

GIA KOHLMEIER
JOSIE KOUPAL
ADELINE SORCE
VESPERA STEINER
ELIZABETH LOCKE
KYLIE KIRKHAM
AVA ARBELI
LOWA BOSSUNG
EVA ISAACS

ADDISON MANDEVILLE

KYLIE HOWER

TAGE TERBUSH
GABRIEL HYCHALK
TEAGAN LARSEN
LUCA GOLDBERG
NOLAN EMRICH
BEN KRONHOLM

Team

Skizees

RTTS

RTTS

Ligity Splits
Team Yeti
Eagle Fang
Mountain Goats

Little Rippers
Eagle Fang
Snow Kings
Goshawks
Eagle Fang
Little Rippers
Snow Kings
Little Rippers
Little Rippers
RTTS

RTTS

The Shreditors
Snow Kings

Skizees

Skizees

Skizees

Skizees

Skizees

Powder Yetis

Ligity Splits

6 Gallon Water Jugs
Powder Yetis
Happy2Bskiing

6 Gallon Water Jugs
Skizees

Powder Yetis

6 Gallon Water Jugs
Happy?2Bskiing
Ligity Splits

Team Yeti
Happy2Bskiing

The Shreditors

Goshawks

Snow Kings

The Speedy Boys
The Speedy Boys
Goshawks

The Speedy Boys

Result
45.65
45.71
48.52
50.28
50.46
53.24
53.71

40.81
43.75
43.92
47.09
48.12
49.96
50.00
50.77
50.93
54.31
65.24
65.56
DSQ

37.02
41.93
42.02
44.05
44.07
44.67
46.29
47.01
49.69
53.24
53.63
55.87
56.58
58.81
59.75
59.85
61.00
DNF
DSQ

37.82
38.78
38.9
39.47
39.88
44.31
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202
233
248
170
199
159
207
205
160
183
247
204
213
198
234
165

230
243
242

249
250

Jan 31, 2021 - Race Day 1 Bibs 144 - 250

STEPFANO MELGAREJO
LUCAS CARREIRA
DAVID BAIRD

CARSON CHERVENY
RONAN POCOCK

ALEK VLASIMSKY
GRIFFIN HEIL

ZANDER BURNETT
HUDSON BRAUN
LUCAS HAYDEN
HAYDEN LAVELLE
CHASE BRANDSTATTER
Oliver LUNG

HARRISON GREGG
ALEXANDER WAROT
TANNER MEYER

DEVI BURNETT
SCARLETT KENNEDY
KATIE ALEXANDER

BLAKE ANDERSON
BO COLE

The Speedy Boys
Goshawks
Shintung Warriors
Snow Kings
Ligity Splits

Eagle Fang

6 Gallon Water Jugs
6 Gallon Water Jugs

Eagle Fang

The Shreditors
Shintung Warriors
The Speedy Boys
Happy2Bskiing
Ligity Splits
Goshawks

Little Rippers

Skizees
Powder Yetis
Powder Yetis

Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors

44.98
45.22
45.86
45.97
46.55
48.13
48.38
50.85
53.82
55.84
58.93
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

38.92
51.05
54.25

44.76
62.11

10
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12
13
14
15
16
17



Red Course Run 1

Class Gender
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Bib
158
153
220
152
195
173
144

168
156
157
166
164
161
162
231
163
155
154
181
167

228
227
226
224
210
223
241
197
238
206
176
222
208
211
196
212
236
184

235
204
232
200
201
234
169
202
248
170
203
233
159
160

Full Name
MCKINLEY PACKERT
TESSA CSAJAGHY
ALEX STOYANOV
AVERY BURGUND
SYDNEY CALABRESE
MADELYN HEIL
FAYETTE SORCE

WYATT THUON
LEVI FLACH

GUS BLAUWET
LUCAS HYCHALK
LARS WIBLE
COLTER BLAKEY
GRAYSON BROWN
LOGAN WILSON
CONRAD GRAF
ETHAN HOVEY
LUCA FERZACCA
JET COLE

REIS CHERVENY

KRISSY STOYANOV
ELLE GLENDINING
ELLIA BLAKEY
WYNTER KEHOE
ALLIE BRAUN
ANNA FICHTL
ELIZABETH BLAKE
LILY DANZOLL
GIA KOHLMEIER
ADELINE SORCE
EVA ISAACS
VESPERA STEINER
KYLIE KIRKHAM
JOSIE KOUPAL
LOWA BOSSUNG
AVA ARBELI
ELIZABETH LOCKE
KYLIE HOWER

NOLAN EMRICH

CHASE BRANDSTATTER
TAGE TERBUSH
TEAGAN LARSEN

LUCA GOLDBERG
ALEXANDER WAROT
GABRIEL HYCHALK
STEPFANO MELGAREJO
DAVID BAIRD

CARSON CHERVENY
BEN KRONHOLM
LUCAS CARREIRA
ALEK VLASIMSKY
HUDSON BRAUN

Team

Eagle Fang
RTTS

Skizees

RTTS

Ligity Splits
Team Yeti
Mountain Goats

Snow Kings
Eagle Fang
Eagle Fang
Snow Kings
Little Rippers
Little Rippers
Little Rippers
Goshawks
Little Rippers
RTTS

RTTS

The Shreditors
Snow Kings

Skizees
Skizees
Skizees
Skizees

6 Gallon Water Jugs

Skizees
Powder Yetis
Ligity Splits
Powder Yetis

6 Gallon Water Jugs

Team Yeti
Skizees

6 Gallon Water Jugs

Happy2Bskiing
Ligity Splits
Happy2Bskiing
Powder Yetis
The Shreditors

Goshawks

The Speedy Boys

Goshawks

The Speedy Boys
The Speedy Boys

Goshawks
Snow Kings

The Speedy Boys
Shintung Warriors

Snow Kings

The Speedy Boys

Goshawks
Eagle Fang
Eagle Fang

Result
41.48
41.53
42.11
43.78
49.51
51.35
DSQ

38.25
38.26
40.35
41.79
41.80
42.50
43.16
47.31
48.51
50.85
51.88
67.19
DSQ

35.46
38.71
38.97
39.46
40.27
40.40
40.68
42.42
43.92
44.85
44.87
46.48
47.69
48.18
48.58
50.69
51.48
DSQ

35.64
35.71
35.81
35.94
36.75
37.75
38.03
38.18
39.17
39.62
39.70
42.86
45.16
45.73

Rank
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207
213
205
247
198
183
165
199

230
242
243

249
250

GRIFFIN HEIL
Oliver LUNG
ZANDER BURNETT
HAYDEN LAVELLE
HARRISON GREGG
LUCAS HAYDEN
TANNER MEYER
RONAN POCOCK

DEVI BURNETT
KATIE ALEXANDER

SCARLETT KENNEDY

BLAKE ANDERSON
BO COLE

6 Gallon Water Jugs

Happy2Bskiing

6 Gallon Water Jugs

Shintung Warriors
Ligity Splits

The Shreditors
Little Rippers
Ligity Splits

Skizees
Powder Yetis
Powder Yetis

Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors

46.72
49.36
49.50
49.55
50.60
56.58
DNF
DSQ

36.29
44.86
48.76

42.10
48.11

15
16
17
18
19
20

—_

—_



Blue Course Run 2

Class Gender
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Bib
220
153
152
158
195
173
144

161
156
168
157
231
164
163
166
162
155
154
181
167

228
227
223
226
241
224
210
197
238
211
236
222
212
196
176
208
184
206

235
232
200
169
201
204
202
203
233
248
170
234
159
207

Full Name

ALEX STOYANOV
TESSA CSAJAGHY
AVERY BURGUND
MCKINLEY PACKERT
SYDNEY CALABRESE
MADELYN HEIL
FAYETTE SORCE

COLTER BLAKEY
LEVI FLACH
WYATT THUON
GUS BLAUWET
LOGAN WILSON
LARS WIBLE
CONRAD GRAF
LUCAS HYCHALK
GRAYSON BROWN
ETHAN HOVEY
LUCA FERZACCA
JET COLE

REIS CHERVENY

KRISSY STOYANOV
ELLE GLENDINING
ANNA FICHTL
ELLIA BLAKEY
ELIZABETH BLAKE
WYNTER KEHOE
ALLIE BRAUN

LILY DANZOLL
GIA KOHLMEIER
JOSIE KOUPAL
ELIZABETH LOCKE
VESPERA STEINER
AVA ARBELI
LOWA BOSSUNG
EVA ISAACS
KYLIE KIRKHAM
KYLIE HOWER
ADELINE SORCE

NOLAN EMRICH

TAGE TERBUSH
TEAGAN LARSEN
GABRIEL HYCHALK
LUCA GOLDBERG
CHASE BRANDSTATTER
STEPFANO MELGAREJO
BEN KRONHOLM
LUCAS CARREIRA
DAVID BAIRD

CARSON CHERVENY
ALEXANDER WAROT
ALEK VLASIMSKY
GRIFFIN HEIL

Team

Skizees

RTTS

RTTS

Eagle Fang
Ligity Splits
Team Yeti
Mountain Goats

Little Rippers
Eagle Fang
Snow Kings
Eagle Fang
Goshawks
Little Rippers
Little Rippers
Snow Kings
Little Rippers
RTTS

RTTS

The Shreditors
Snow Kings

Skizees

Skizees

Skizees

Skizees

Powder Yetis
Skizees

6 Gallon Water Jugs
Ligity Splits

Powder Yetis
Happy2Bskiing
Powder Yetis
Skizees
Happy2Bskiing
Ligity Splits

Team Yeti

6 Gallon Water Jugs
The Shreditors

6 Gallon Water Jugs

Goshawks
Goshawks

The Speedy Boys
Snow Kings

The Speedy Boys
The Speedy Boys
The Speedy Boys
The Speedy Boys
Goshawks
Shintung Warriors
Snow Kings
Goshawks

Eagle Fang

6 Gallon Water Jugs

Result
45.36
45.62
49.98
52.29
53.13
53.81
56.54

43.48
44,15
44.98
45.11
49.07
51.40
53.54
54.01
55.85
56.64
65.12
71.94
DSQ

37.58
42.88
43.18
43.57
44.67
45.32
47.23
48.22
49.65
53.03
56.62
58.57
60.07
60.59
60.81
61.19
69.10
DNF

37.96
38.38
38.98
39.37
40.21
42.58
44.30
44.94
45.08
45.83
46.42
47.04
49.88
51.25

Rank
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199
247
205
213
160
183
198
165

230
243
242

249
250

RONAN POCOCK
HAYDEN LAVELLE
ZANDER BURNETT
Oliver LUNG
HUDSON BRAUN
LUCAS HAYDEN
HARRISON GREGG
TANNER MEYER

DEVI BURNETT
SCARLETT KENNEDY
KATIE ALEXANDER

BLAKE ANDERSON
BO COLE

Ligity Splits
Shintung Warriors

6 Gallon Water Jugs
Happy2Bskiing
Eagle Fang

The Shreditors
Ligity Splits

Little Rippers

Skizees
Powder Yetis
Powder Yetis

Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors

51.38
52.11
52.77
55.43
55.59
57.61
73.46
DNF

40.36
51.28
55.46

44.86
62.84

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Red Course Run 2

Class Gender
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Bib
220
153
158
152
144
195
173

156
168
161
166
157
164
162
231
163
155
154
181
167

228
227
226
223
210
224
241
197
222
238
206
176
211
236
208
196
212
184

235
232
200
201
169
202
234
203
248
170
233
159
160
199

Full Name

ALEX STOYANOV
TESSA CSAJAGHY
MCKINLEY PACKERT
AVERY BURGUND
FAYETTE SORCE
SYDNEY CALABRESE
MADELYN HEIL

LEVI FLACH
WYATT THUON
COLTER BLAKEY
LUCAS HYCHALK
GUS BLAUWET
LARS WIBLE
GRAYSON BROWN
LOGAN WILSON
CONRAD GRAF
ETHAN HOVEY
LUCA FERZACCA
JET COLE

REIS CHERVENY

KRISSY STOYANOV
ELLE GLENDINING
ELLIA BLAKEY
ANNA FICHTL
ALLIE BRAUN
WYNTER KEHOE
ELIZABETH BLAKE
LILY DANZOLL
VESPERA STEINER
GIA KOHLMEIER
ADELINE SORCE
EVA ISAACS
JOSIE KOUPAL
ELIZABETH LOCKE
KYLIE KIRKHAM
LOWA BOSSUNG
AVA ARBELI
KYLIE HOWER

NOLAN EMRICH
TAGE TERBUSH
TEAGAN LARSEN
LUCA GOLDBERG
GABRIEL HYCHALK
STEPFANO MELGAREJO
ALEXANDER WAROT
BEN KRONHOLM
DAVID BAIRD
CARSON CHERVENY
LUCAS CARREIRA
ALEK VLASIMSKY
HUDSON BRAUN
RONAN POCOCK

Team

Skizees

RTTS

Eagle Fang
RTTS

Mountain Goats
Ligity Splits
Team Yeti

Eagle Fang
Snow Kings
Little Rippers
Snow Kings
Eagle Fang
Little Rippers
Little Rippers
Goshawks
Little Rippers
RTTS

RTTS

The Shreditors
Snow Kings

Skizees

Skizees

Skizees

Skizees

6 Gallon Water Jugs
Skizees

Powder Yetis

Ligity Splits

Skizees

Powder Yetis

6 Gallon Water Jugs
Team Yeti
Happy2Bskiing
Powder Yetis

6 Gallon Water Jugs
Ligity Splits
Happy2Bskiing

The Shreditors

Goshawks
Goshawks

The Speedy Boys
The Speedy Boys
Snow Kings

The Speedy Boys
Goshawks

The Speedy Boys
Shintung Warriors
Snow Kings
Goshawks

Eagle Fang

Eagle Fang

Ligity Splits

Result
39.78
41.56
42.84
44.56
46.65
49.64
51.56

38.52
38.65
41.81
42.00
42.2
43.61
43.72
46.44
49.40
50.06
53.98
66.24
DNF

34.09
38.35
38.50
39.24
39.98
40.32
40.50
42.08
45.48
46.12
46.83
47.88
49.07
49.26
50.20
52.07
55.58
58.72

34.91
35.40
36.24
36.74
36.98
38.15
38.61
39.55
40.00
40.68
42.48
45.21
46.44
46.45

Rank
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207
165
213
247
205
183
204
198

230
242
243

249
250

GRIFFIN HEIL

TANNER MEYER

Oliver LUNG

HAYDEN LAVELLE
ZANDER BURNETT
LUCAS HAYDEN

CHASE BRANDSTATTER
HARRISON GREGG

DEVI BURNETT
KATIE ALEXANDER
SCARLETT KENNEDY

BLAKE ANDERSON
BO COLE

6 Gallon Water Jugs
Little Rippers
Happy2Bskiing
Shintung Warriors

6 Gallon Water Jugs
The Shreditors

The Speedy Boys
Ligity Splits

Skizees
Powder Yetis
Powder Yetis

Shintung Warriors
Shintung Warriors

47.38
47.52
49.30
49.60
50.57
54.45
DSQ
DSQ

36.27
45.51
50.01

40.68
51.47

15
16
17
18
19
20
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